ASS, REC, BY:		REF: (s/ms4	19005479/Et	d3 Posses	ial imitroctic	MC .	3 3
Marious From (Person)	, Pauline Tha	ASSIG	NMENT (Office)		ate/Time	26.3.19	17 OU 7:M
Estimated Cos	t		Bill to:				
OD /(IP)/WS	TP RES / OD E	dis/eva/inv/n	AV I-CS		. 19	1 0	
To Inspect Vo	hicle No: SLD	3510 L		Insured:	skg	674LP	
at Workshop n	wis Trans Eu	rotars Pte Lt	d	Tel:	630	757877	+
of DFA TO	anjong Penjury			70			
Policy No: A	29087468 Q	MX	Claim No:	578005	5		
Sum insured:			Excess:				
Make of Veh: (Client's Record					1_A.o.d	8106/11/	
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24		acted:	V	_	Indomenent:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	m Estimate (/1				
			1 1655/4	b. i	A-	8106/4/110	
- 2			802/6544				+)
8813@1			ise via me			25	•
Ď.	Finalited	# 2938-	74, 3days				

inanina S	feve REF:	
h.	1	SSIGNMENT 14/06/16
Fram	Date:	Veh No SLO 35/0L YI Hugin 86983
Estimated Cost		Type M.Car J.M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
QD/TP/WS/TP RES	LOD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
Fo Inspect Vehicle No		Maka: Mazda 3
at Workshop m/s		Colour Blue AC Insured/Std/NI/NA
al		Sp.Reading 56953 T/Rivlin: Insured / Std / NI / NA
lesured		Eng/No:
Policy No.	7	CiNO: JMGBM 4248G 0343975
Claims No		Gen. Cond; Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: (horder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Broke: (Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Vels		Modi: NII / S/Rim.) STD A/Rim or
	11	Tyro Size: F: 205/67816
(Policy Condition)		R: //
Remark: The veh had co	17.00	BS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the ti	me of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal, or Market Value:		Eroni Rear
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 1/12/18 D.O.I. 2728/3/19
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Trans
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or
Date: Pk	vehiclo: IN / OU	T
	/ Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
24/4/19 Findise	Confin \$193874. 3 chyp	(Red: 4418.47 (60%)
		manja
	14	2010
	-	RECEIVED & B ACK 2019.
	_	56/.4 m
_		
Date/Tyne: File Pass to?	: Proll. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
,2614 Typet E	: Final Report	Partie II
Date/Time_File Relum to7		Transportation
b	Add Fee	: Site insp (\$) 3 - Rf. 54
Report Format :		: Interview (\$) Photos
.ump Sum / I.B.I: (5	2939.74	Tech Invs IS
140	2170 1	:Weelend (\$
		· Imu

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Casar	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	03 Dec 2018		26 Mar 2019 17:00 Assign				New Assign Cancel Cas	COLUMN TO SECURE	
	Main	Ref	erence	Claim	Details	Documer	nts	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS			1 / 1	[Crea	ited by insur	er]	
Insured:		TEO BO	ON HOWE, ID:	S1358382Z					
Main Clair	mant:	MYO M	YINT AUNG, ID	: 57667650Z					
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	SLD3	510L	Date	of Loss:	[29 N	/2018 18:00 - lonths and 17 eg Date (Man)	Days From	
Claim Typ	ie;	TP / 5	78005	Polic	y/Cover Note No.:	Cover	A29087468QMX (Comprehensiv Coverage: 08/09/2018 - 07/09/2019		
Vehicle Ri	Reg. No. (Insured): SKG6946P Policy No. (Claimant):								
				Exce	981				
Repairer.				control from the figure of the figure with rest family.	juru (HQ) 27A Tan	to a first the second of the second of the second			
Handling	Insurer:	MSIG 1 6594 25		pore) Pte. Ltd	. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6	827 7888 [Han	dled by Paulin	e Tham -	
Adjuster:		LKK Au	to Consultants P	te Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561	Imm.Advice	ue 27/03/20	19]	
Adj Asg. i	Remarks:				7877 Please arrang Vehicle is in. On W		bove vehicle to	omorrow	
ASSOCIA	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED				View All	Compose	e Case Mail	
There are	no mail for this c	case.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	cs			View All Search	Tasks Crea	te New Task	Complete	
Due Da	127.124.148	Type Task G	roup Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created (

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 24 April 2019 6:01 PM

To:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Cc:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Subject:

SLD3510L - FINALIZATION OF COR

Dear Catherine,

We confirm the finalize \$2,938.74 and 3 days.

Thanks

Best Regards,

Steve Chen | Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 | Email: <u>SteveChen@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, April 24, 2019 11:47 AM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Cc: vion.lim@eurokars.com.sg; CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: SLD3510L - FINALIZATION OF COR

Dear Steve

Our COR computation and B4 paint photos are attached for your agreement.

COR: \$2938.74 before GST

3 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thanks n Regards



Driving luxury experiences since 1985

Catherine Chua

Insurance Claims Executive

23 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159095

T: (65) 6603 6128 D: (65) 6603 6121 F: (65) 6476 7417

E: catherinechua@mazda.com.sa

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg <mazdacanon@mazda.com.sg>

Sent: 24 April 2019 10:47 AM

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/12/2018 13:18
Date Of Accident	01/12/2018 18:05
Exact Location Of Accident	ADAM ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD3510L
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MYO MYINT AUNG
NRIC No	S7667650Z
Email Address	MMA007@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91259457
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-92302094
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	MAZDA 3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100474545-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	MYO MYINT AUNG
NRIC No	S7667650Z
Date Of Birth	11/03/1976
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/08/2008
Driving Experience	10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91259457
Fax Number	

OTHERS-92302094

MMA007@GMAIL.COM

BLK 391 BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 5

Address #03-418

650391 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: ERICIA LOW XIN YI

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN & STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKG6946P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

VICTOR KAN ZHEN WEI

NRIC/Passport Number

S9027540B

Contact Number

81009190

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 9

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

ERICIA LOW XIN YI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK PAIN

SLD3510L

YES

NO

BLK 461D

BUKIT BATOK WEST AVE 8

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willul misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) aff insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Europeses; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 4 DEC 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

* Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Par Rd.	
5 K 61 69 46 P 5 10 2 5 10 V	
Section of the sectio	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	LICENSE PLATE NO. SLD 3C10 L
ACCIDENT DATE: 1 Dec 2018	CONTACT NUMBER: 91259457
ACCIDENT TIME 6-05 PM	EMAIL: mmall & Egmail com
LOCATION Adam Road	
on IDEC 2018 about 6:05 ph with rain condition, suddenly heard a little impact. from found out He doiven by Vitor Kan Then Wei from the the rear. There is minor the vehicle, SLD 35101, and one vehicle, SLD 35101, feel neck parassenger, she was given 7 days M	a boing sound and feet tet the vehicle, SKG 6946P, hit our vehicle, SkD 3570L, of the passenger in in - According for the neck pain
THE PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR YOUR POLICY FOR SEASE STATE: (1) CLAIM OWN POLICY (1) CLAIM THIRD PART	R MORE INFORMATION
CLARATION e declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.	M
Cyhenner's Signature Driver's Signature	1

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID: 'ehicle Details	7650Z
ehicle No.:	SLD3510L
ehicle to be Exported:	No
stended Deregistration Date:	28 Mar 2019
ehicle Make:	MAZDA
ehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
rimary Colour:	Blue
fanufacturing Year:	2016
ngine No.:	P520368845
hassis No.:	JM6BM42A8G0343075
faximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
pen Market Value:	\$18,819.00
riginal Registration Date:	14 Jun 2016
irst Registration Date:	14 Jun 2016
ransfer Count:	0
ctual ARF Paid: ntended PARF Rebate Details	\$13,819.00
ARF Eligibility:	Yes
ARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2026
ARF Rebate Amount: htended COE Rebate Details	\$10,364.00
OE Expiry Date:	13 Jun 2026
OE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
OE Period(Years):	10
P Paid:	\$53,694.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$38,717.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$49,081.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Mar 2019

OK





WIL AL 27/3/19 4-90pm

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605

ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS



MSIG INSURANCE SINGAPORE P/L 29723 WIP: NAME: Mr Myo Myint Aung 4 SHENTON WAY #21-D1 ADDRESS: Apt Blk 391 Bukit Batok West Ave 5 EXCESS: SGX CENTRE 2 DATE: 4-Dec-18 203-418 SINGAPORE 068807 Singapore 650391 91259457 ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL FAX : VEH NO : SLD3510L DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON : Vian 63957877 THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: CHASSIS NO: JM6BM42A8G0343075 MILEAGE: POLICY NO. : MODEL: MAZDA3 DATE REG.: 16-Jun-16 NATURE OF WORKS **Parts Description** REVISED PRICES NO QTY DÜ REAR BUMPER 1 MBPD8-50-221ABB 949.17 MA BRACKET CENTER 5 5.10 0 1 MKD53-50-251 RETAINER, SENSOR M 3 4 MKD47-67-UC5A83 5 69.20 JUN SENSOR, ULTRASONIC 4 MKD47-67-UC1 83 S 775.60 NEC TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR S 3 MGS1D-50-EM1A 24:30 MAI REAR REINFORCEMENT M845A-50-260 \$ 537.30 1 CLIP, REAR BUMPER Š 7 3 MGI21-50-049 6.40 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBHN1-50-0Z1A ŝ 10.00 RIVET, REAR BUMPER NES 4 MBBM4-50-355 Ś 16.80 九ル GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 5 2 M9991-00-501 5.60 FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 4 M845A-56-146A Ś 11.20 Mr. GASKET LHS. TAILLAMP Ś 12 1 20.90 MBHN1-51-163 MEX GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 MBHN1-51-153 Ś 20.90 TOTAL PARTS S 2,452.47 \$ LESS 10% 245.25 TOTAL PARTS COST Ś 2.207.22 **Labour Description** TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT. TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL 1 MZ-BR-REARO2 660 1.980.00 AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. 2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL. 1,890.00 MZ-BR-REVSEN TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. 3 NETT \$ 330.00 MZ-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. 4 S 250.00

(0)	.,				_	
5 MZ-BR-ELEC	TR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING.		150		250.00
6 MZ-BR-REPR	DG TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REP	PAIR WORKS.	18	4	5	350.00
7 MZ-BR-SUN	DRI SUNDRIES. MAL	30	,	VETT	5	100,00
		TOTAL LABOUR	5	1/4	\$	5,150.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	29	5	2,207.22
		TOTAL	5		5	7,357.22
		LESS EXCESS	5	- 1	5	1.0
		TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	Š	(4)		
		GST 7%	\$	- 3	s	
		GRAND TOTAL	\$	-	5	

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD NO:5 UBI CLOSE, SINGAPORE 408605 FINALISED COST OF REPAIRS



29723 WIP: MSIG INSURANCE SINGAPORE P/L Mr Myo Myint Aung NAME: Apt Blk 391 Bukit Batok West Ave 5 EXCESS: 4 SHENTON WAY #21-01 ADDRESS: 4-Dec-18 DATE: #03-418 SGX CENTRE 2 Singapore 650391 SINGAPORE 068807 TEL: 91259457 ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS FAX : Vian 63957877 CONTACT PERSON: SLD3510L DATE IN: VEH NO : THIRD PARTY CLAIM TYPE OF CLAIM: CHASSIS NO : JM6BM42A8G0343075 MILEAGE: POLICY NO. : MAZDA3 DATE REG.: 16-Jun-16 MODEL: NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description REVISED PRICES QTY NO MBPD8-50-221ABB \$ 949.17 \$ 949.17 1 REAR BUMPER Ś 5.10 BRACKET CENTER 1 MKD53-50-251 2 \$ 69.20 4 MKD47-67-UC5A83 RETAINER, SENSOR 4 MKD47-67-UC1 83 775.60 SENSOR, ULTRASONIC Ś 24.30 \$ 24,30 MGS1D-S0-EM1A TAPE PROTECTOR, SENSOR 3 5 5 537.30 REAR REINFORCEMENT 1 MB45A-50-260 \$ 6.40 S 6.40 CLIP, REAR BUMPER 2 MGJ21-50-049 7 \$ 10.00 5 10.00 MBHN1-50-0Z1A GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 4 8 16.80 S 16.80 \$ RIVET, REAR BUMPER 4 MBBM4-50-355 \$ 5.60 5.60 GROMMET, REAR BUMPER 2 M9991-00-501 \$ 11.20 11.20 MB45A-56-146A FASTENER, REAR BUMPER 4 20.90 \$ 20.90 ŝ 1 MBHN1-51-163 GASKET LHS, TAILLAMP MBHN1-51-153 \$ 20.90 20.90 GASKET RHS, TAILLAMP 1 2,452.47 \$ 1,065.27 5 **TOTAL PARTS** LESS 10% \$ 106.53 245.25 TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 958.74 \$ 2,207.22 **Labour Description** MZ-BR-REARO2 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER. TO REPAIR AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. \$ 660.00 \$ 1,980.00 \$ 630.00 Ŝ 1,890.00 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. MZ-BR-REVSEN TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS. 330.00 \$ 330.00 \$ 250.00 MZ-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION. MZ-BR-ELECTR TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. 150.00 \$ 250.00 5

	•	٠
ı	É	1
	ć	7
	è	
1	Ľ.	1

						_	
6	MZ-BR-REPROG	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS.		\$	180.00	\$	350.00
7	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.		\$	30.00	\$	100.00
_			TOTAL LABOUR	5	1,980.00	15	5,150.00
			TOTAL PARTS	S	958.74	\$	2,207.22
			TOTAL	\$	2,938.74	\$	7,357.22
			LESS EXCESS	\$	- 2	\$	
			TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	2,938.74		
			GST 7%	\$	205.71	\$	
			GRAND TOTAL	\$	3,144.46	\$	

REMARKS:

3 REPAIR DAYS (exclude preparation of estimate, walt for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING	_				
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	03 Dec 2018		26 Mar 2019 17:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,938.74 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,938.74 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	TEO BOO	N HOWE, ID: SI	358382Z				
Main Claimant:	нүо нүг	NT AUNG, 10:	S7667650Z				
Vehicle Rey No.:	SLD351	SLD3510L Date of Loss: 01/12/2018 18:00 - :59 [29 Months and 17 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Y					
Claim Type	TP / 578	005		Policy/C Note No		8QMX (Comprehen 08/09/2018 - 07/0	
Vehicle Rep No. (Insured):	SKG6946	P	Policy No. (Claimant):				
				Excess			
Repairer:	Trans Eur	okars Pte Ltd -	Tanjong Penjuru (HQ) 27A Tanjong P	enjuru, 609025 W	est Coast - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Ins	urance (Singapo	ore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65 6827 78	88 [Handled by	Pauline Tham -	6594 2545]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by CHEN TSUE	YEE] [Final R	pt due 25/04/2019]
Adj Asg. Remarks:		100%, CONTACT: sytime. Vehicle is		Please arrange surv	ey for the above v	rehicle tomorrow 2	7/3/19 @ 27A Tanjong
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				Vie	w All Compose Case Mai
There are	o mail for this	case.					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View All. I	Search Tasks C	reate New Task Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Done

Claim Documents

*SLD3510L (578005)

[SKG6946P]

TP

MYO MYINT AUNG
Dec 1 2018 6:00PM

[TEO BOON HOWE]

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

- 01	pload Documents Up	load Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	161
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per	page 💟	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	06/12/18 09:19	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SKG6946P, Claimant: TEO BOON HOWE	0	Load HTM	
Na	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/03/19 15:21	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🗸	12
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Service detect	Thumbnail	-
1	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	100
6	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/03/19 08:29	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/03/19 08:29	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	50
13	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load 3PG	3
14	28/03/19 08:29	General View	0	Load JPG	4
15	24/04/19 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
16	24/04/19 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
17	24/04/19 18:02	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	50
Doc	cumentation		I per s	page V	V
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	1007
1	06/12/18 09:06	TP ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	06/12/18 09:06	TP PRI Request EMAIL	0	Load PDF	
3	06/12/18 09:20	SLD3510L e-file report From:SC - Reg. No: SKG6946P, Claimant: TEO BOON HOWE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
CUMENTS CHECKLIST re are no document checklists configured.			

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19005479/ETD3Q2

Date:

06/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29087468QMX

Claimant Vehicle

SLD3510L

Insured Vehicle No:

SKG6946P

No: Date of Loss:

01/12/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 578005

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLD3510L

Make & Model:

MAZDA M3, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

P520368845

56953 km

Reg. Date:

14/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6BM42A8G0343075

Colour

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1496 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Bridgestone 7 mm Bridgestone 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,307.22	988.74	1,318.48	57.15
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,050.00	1,950.00	3,100.00	61.39
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	7,357.22	2,938.74	4,418.48	60.06
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	515.01	205.71	309.30	60.06
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,872.23	3,144.45	4,727.78	60.06

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/03/2019

Date Inspected:

27/03/2019 Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

27A Tanjong Penjuru Singapore 609025

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 06 May 2019)

Parts: 143 MAZDA M3 1.6 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLD3510L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Dented	949.17 FL	*949.17 FL
2	1	*BRACKET CENTER	Not Necessary	5.10 FL	*-FL
3	4	*RETAINER ,SENSOR	Not Necessary	69.20 FL	*-FL
4	4	*SENSOR ,ULTRASONIC	Not Necessary	775.60 FL	*-FL
5	3	*TAPE PROTECTOR ,SENSOR	Necessary	24.30 FL	*24.30 FL
6	1	*REAR REINFORCEMENT	Not Necessary	537.30 FL	*-FL
7	2	*CLIP,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	6,40 FL	*6.40 FL
8	4	*GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	10.00 FL	*10.00 FL
9	4	*RIVET ,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	16.80 FL	*16.80 FL
10	2	*GROMMET ,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	5.60 FL	*5.60 FL
11	4	*FASTENER ,REAR BUMPER	Necessary	11.20 FL	*11.20 FL
12	1	*GASKET LHS ,TAILLAMP	Necessary	20,90 FL	*20.90 FL
13	1	*GASKET RHS ,TAILLAMP	Necessary	20.90 FL	*20.90 FL
14	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fm	inchise part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.		Personal Control of the Control of t	###S#J#175
			Sub Total (S\$)	2,552.47	1,095.27
	 List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (S\$) 			245.25	106.53

- ----

Total Parts (S\$)

2,307.22

988.74

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER AND REAR REINFORCEMENT .TO REPAIR REAR END PANEL AND ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,980.00	660.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR REINFORCEMENT, REAR END PANEL	New	1,890.00	630.00
3	TO TRANSFER REVERSE SENSORS	New	330.00	330.00
4	TO CARRY -OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	0.00
5	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	250.00	150.00
6	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	350.00	180.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	5,050.00	1,950.00
	Report was unsubmitted during t	his print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >